

**ANNUAL ENGAGEMENT FEE** 

## FEE SCHEDULE

Personalized experienced and		
ANNUAL RENEWAL CE	RTIFICATION FEES (to maintain certification)	
PRODUCERS:	< \$250 K in annual revenue	\$1,100
CROP/LIVESTOCK/APIARY	< \$1 M in annual revenue	\$1,500
	< \$5 M in annual revenue	\$2,500
	> \$5 M in annual revenue	\$4,000
HANDLERS	< \$1 M annual revenue	\$2,500
	< \$10 M annual revenue	\$5,500
	< \$25 M annual revenue	\$12,000
	> \$25 M annual revenue	\$19,000
	> \$75 M annual revenue	\$35,000
ADDITIONAL SCOPE: P	RODUCER/HANDLER/LIVESTOCK	\$1,000
INTEGRATOR PRODUCERS		(Please inquire)
INSPECTIONS (an annual	onsite inspection is required, cost varies by location)	(Please inquire)
REVIEW FEES		
PRODUCT LABELS		\$50/total
MATERIAL INPUTS	Up to 10	\$100/total
	Next 11-20	\$200/total
	Next 21+	Per quote
EXPEDITED SERVICE	15 days	\$4,000 + annual fee
	30 days	\$2,000 + annual fee
	Producers only (30 days)	\$1,000 + annual fee
** RUSH service day commitments are Timeline commitments are only feasible	e based on business days (M-F) le if the client provides all information as requested.	
DISCOUNTS	Bundling of Non-GMO & Organic Inspections	(Please inquire)
	Waived Non-GMO application fees	
	New customer discount	
	Legacy Loyalty Program (our long-time customers)	USDA
(Please refer to WFCFO Program	manual for additional details on fees and discounts)	ORGANIC

202 6th Street, Suite 400 • Castle Rock, CO 80104 • (760) 731-0155 info@wfcforganic.com • wfcforganic.com \$300